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2 Z 7 16 1540 6043 30 14359 105958 44 41704 494474
3 15 22 17 1946 7988 31 15826 121784 45 44262 538736
4 26 48 18 2423 10412 32 17362 139146 46 48907 585643
5 40 88 19 2975 13387 33 18969 158115 47 49641 635284
6 59 147 20 3609 16996 34 20650 178765 48 52464 687748
7 87 234 21 4324 21320 35 22404 201169 49 56381 743129
8 128 362 22 5127 26447 36 24232 225401 50 58387 801516
9 184 546 23 6012 32459 37 26136 261537 51 61488 863004

10 264 810 24 6985 39444 38 28118 279655 52 67917 930921

11 370 1180 25 8036 47480 39 30180 309835 53 71637 | 1002458

12 512 1692 26 9165 56645 40 32319 342154 54 75271 1077729

13 691 2383 27 10364 67009 41 34541 376685 55 79117 | 1156846

14 920 3303 28 11629 78638 42 36844 413539

156 1200 4503 29 12961 91599 43 38231 462770

& LAV FyTIRERBRE (157, Lyyr—0iEE)

7 B Rt : " ®it ¢ B =4t : e wit
"’""" ER(E | ERE VAV | eeE | ewE '“""’| 25 \ EBE l"""’| E5E | ERE

2 9 9 16 2053 8055 30 19141 141242 44 55591 659133
3 20 29 17 2594 10649 31 21096 162338 45 58001 718134
4 35 64 18 3230 13879 32 23144 185482 46 62527 780661
5 53 17 19 3966 17845 33 25286 210768 47 66171 846832
6 79 196 20 4811 22656 34 27526 238294 48 69935 916767
7 116 312 21 5764 28420 35 29865 268159 49 73823 990590
8 171 483 22 6834 35254 36 32301 300460 50 77830 | 1068420
9 245 728 23 8014 43268 37 34839 335299 51 81964 | 1150384
10 3562 1080 24 9311 52579 38 37481 372780 52 90633 | 1240917
11 493 1573 25 10712 63291 39 40230 413010 53 95359 | 13368276
12 682 2265 26 12217 75508 40 43081 456091 54| 100336, 1436612
13 921 3176 27 13815 89323 41 46043 502134 66| 105463 | 1542075
14 1226 4402 28 15501 104824 42 49113 551247
15 1600 8002 29 17277 122101 43 52205 603542




